YCP6-32P
IEC60947-2
IEC60947-4-1
Motor Starter
- 01 -
YCP6-32P series motor starter (short for MCCB in
below) is mainly applied for AC690V, 50Hz,0.1-32A
electrical circumstance, protecting overload, short-

- 02 -
3 Basic parameters
3.1 Type designation
YC��P6��-�32��P/�□
Release Regulating Current (A)
Knob Type
Shell Frame
Starter Design Code
Company Code
4 Working Theory & Structure parameter
YCP6-32P starter is an integration of isolator, breaker,
thermal relay, etc., it containsthe functions of isolation,
overload, overtemperature, phase failure & short-
circuit protection, our products are all in compliance
with standards IEC609472,IEC60947-4-1.
YCP6-32 Pstructure: Current enters into the main
loop through thermal elements, when it flows over
the motor and get it overloaded, bimetallic strip
heats up to make the starter act. When phase failure
occurs, Bimetallic strip cools down and reposition,
with the exaggerating effects from differential attachment,
breaker then acts. When current reaches the the rated
instantaneous release value, the iron core react
immediately, forcing the lever to cutoff the current at
once, in the mean time, operating module trips and
make breaker act. Starter is consist of main base,
contacting point, arc-chute,insulation base,
- 03 -
thermalmagnetic system (including instantaneous
release, bimetallic strip, thermal element, etc.),
differential attachment, current regulating module,
operation module, cover, buttons and so on.
Starter structure is of flip-over direct-acting double-
contact type, contact bridge, contact support and
arc-chute are equipped at the bottom, thermalmagnetic
system, static contact, operation module, differential
attachment, current regulating module are equipped
in main base. Breaker has switching test function:
follow the arrow to push the bar in the “test” window,
you may test on the switching function and make
sure of the reliability of the overload trip.
To avoid unnecessary improper operation by
unprofessional ones, breaker has a
lock-down setup (refer to Picture 1),
there is an indication piece on closing
button, pull it out and fix it up with a
lock, in this case the closing
button gets stuck and won’t be
able to realize its function,
thus effectively get the
breaker under control.
1
2
Lock hole
1. Closing button
2. Indication piece
Picture 1
- 04 -
5 Technical Date
5.1 Rated insulating voltage Ui (V): 690
5.2 Rated impulse withstanding voltage Uimp (kV): 6
5.3 Rated working voltage Ue (V)：230(240),
400(415), 440, 500, 690
5.4 Rated frequency (Hz): 50
5.5 Structure level rated current Inm(A): 32
5.6 Rated current In (A): Refer to diagram 1
 Diagram 1 model and breaking capacity
Rated